13/07/2023, 16:10 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suome

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx 1/6



13/07/2023, 16:10

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

5810

10101

359

1539

2962

5341

282

1834

3823

1287

3015

9341

14057

359

1619

3742

6480

282

2649

3868

1783

3015

2/6



13/07/2023, 16:10

Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6997

13966

340

1336

2593

2521

6356

221

1779

3625

998

9269

15955

340

1535

2593

3534

6897

221

2461

3625

1734

3/6



13/07/2023, 16:10

Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2454

9431

16038

615

1609

3419

3425

9145

529

2814

4163

2454

10562

17471

615

1763

3419

4628

9404

529

3287

5211

4/6



13/07/2023, 16:10

Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1596

2798

9401

15613

515

1081

1622

2890

3768

8123

835

1815

2798

10951

16486

515

1081

1655

2890

4565

9301

835

5/6



13/07/2023, 16:10 JoSAA

Technology

Lucknow

Indian Institute of  Information Technology Al SC Gender-Neutral 2709 3247
Information (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology Technology)

Lucknow

Indian Institute of  Information Technology Al SC Female-only 4792 5179
Information (4 Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology Technology) Supernumerary)

Lucknow

Indian Institute of  Information Technology Al ST Gender-Neutral 1115 1970
Information (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology Technology)

Lucknow

Indian Institute of  Information Technology Al ST Female-only 2641 2641
Information (4 Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology Technology) Supernumerary)

Lucknow

B Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx 6/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

