

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



3		
nstitute Type		
Indian Institute of Informati	Technology	
Institute Name Indian Institute of Informati	Technology Lucknow	
Academic Program		
ALL		
Seat Type / Category		

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5810	9341
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10101	14057
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	359	359
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1539	1619
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2962	3742
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5341	6480
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	282	282
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1834	2649
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3823	3868
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1287	1783
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3015	3015

023, 10.10			303/1/1			
Technology Lucknow						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6997	9269
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13966	15955
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	340	340
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1336	1535
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2593	2593
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2521	3534
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6356	6897
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	221	221
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1779	2461
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3625	3625
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	998	1734

,						
Technology Lucknow	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2454	2454
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9431	10562
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16038	17471
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	615	615
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1609	1763
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3419	3419
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3425	4628
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9145	9404
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	529	529
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2814	3287
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4163	5211

2023, 10.10			3007171			
Technology Lucknow						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1596	1815
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2798	2798
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9401	10951
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15613	16486
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	515	515
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1081	1081
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1622	1655
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2890	2890
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3768	4565
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8123	9301
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	835	835

,						
Technology Lucknow						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2709	3247
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4792	5179
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1115	1970
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2641	2641

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





